
American Century Investments® Retirement 

Leadership
Kevin Eknaian
646-658-7710
National Sales Manager – Retirement
kevin_eknain@americancentury.com

John O'Connor
816-340-3863
VP, Co-Head Intermediary Internal Sales
john_o'connor@americancentury.com

Northeast
NY MD, DC, VA, NC DE, NJ, PA, WV RI, MA, NH, VT, ME, CT
Shane Dawe
888-334-2510
shane_dawe@americancentury.com

Internal: Cory Johnson CRPS®, x43156
cory_johnson@americancentury.com

Glenn Godin
888-746-8023
glenn_godin@americancentury.com

Internal: Brett Hall x43686
brett_hall@americancentury.com

Jen Mulrooney
888-900-1021
jennifer_mulrooney@americancentury.com

Internal: Cory Johnson CRPS®, x43156
cory_johnson@americancentury.com

Bobby Allen
888-254-1432
bobby_allen@americancentury.com

Internal: Nathan McCombs AWMA®, x43149 
nathan_mccombs@americancentury.com

North Central
MI, IL, WI IN, OH, KY CO, MN, ND, NM, SD, WY, MT, AK
Scott Pawlich
888-746-8022
scott_pawlich@americancentury.com

Internal: Jill Thompson CRPS®, x49460
jill_thompson@americancentury.com

Steven Silverman
888-900-1015
steven_silverman@americancentury.com

Internal: Nathan McCombs AWMA®, x43149 
nathan_mccombs@americancentury.com

Jesse Daniels
888-900-1022
jesse_daniels@americancentury.com

Internal: Todd Noll CRPS®, x43173
todd_noll@americancentury.com

South & Southeast
FL, GA, SC, PR, AL, TN TX, AR, LA, MS
Brian Munn
888-900-9573
brian_munn@americancentury.com

Internal: Sean Maschler CRPS®, x43023
sean_maschler@americancentury.com

Frank Tighe
888-900-1019
frank_tighe@americancentury.com

Internal: Sean Maschler CRPS®, x43023
sean_maschler@americancentury.com

West
North CA, NV, WA, OR, ID South CA, AZ, HI, UT KS, MO, NE, IA, OK
Tim Guay
888-867-2929
tim_guay@americancentury.com

Internal: Jill Thompson CRPS®, x49460 
jill_thompson@americancentury.com

Sam Mielnik
888-900-1025
sam_mielnik@americancentury.com

Internal: Todd Noll CRPS®, x43173 
todd_noll@americancentury.com

Christy Poe
888-900-1024
christy_poe@americancentury.com

Internal: Matt Harris CRPC®, x47389
matthew_harris@americancentury.com

Retirement Consultant Services
Todd Williams 
816-340-3348
todd_williams@americancentury.com

Internal: Jeff Swarts, x43871 
jeffrey_swarts@americancentury.com

Sean Ensminger
816-340-7183
sean_ensminger@americancentury.com

Jeri Wood
816-340-8012
jeri_wood@americancentury.com

Value Add Division Strategist Marketing
Glenn Dial
816-340-3131
glenn_dial@americancentury.com

Caylin Conder
816-340-3882
caylin_conder@americancentury.com

Alison  Chang
646-658-7753
alison_chang@americancentury.com

800-345-6488
4500 Main Street | P.O. Box 419385
Kansas City, MO 64141-6385americancentury.com
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